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1 8500 16622 MAMATA JOSHI Female 74 2 1

2 8050 16271 ANJANA ADHIKARI Female 72 4 2

3 8259 16562 ANSHU Giri Female 72 5 3

4 8194 16561 SANDHYA SHARMA GIMRE Female 70 9 4

5 8239 16688 Roniya Khadka Female 70 12 5

6 8576 16968 GITA KUMARI RANA Female 69 14 6

7 8156 16742 SIRJANA LAMA Female 68 16 7

8 8465 17031 PURNIMA SEDAIN Female 68 20 8

9 8468 17118 BINITA SIGDEL Female 67 23 9

10 8409 16289 SUJATA Adhikari Female 67 25 10

11 8448 17172 AASHIKA THAPA Female 67 26 11

12 8679 16646 BIMALA KARKI Female 67 27 12

13 8665 16796 MAMTA MAJHI Female 67 28 13

14 7685 16655 PRASHIDHIKA KARKI Female 67 33 14

15 8688 16991 BIGINA RAYAMAJHI Female 66 36 15

16 8593 16565 RADHA GIRI Female 66 38 16

17 8057 17211 SUSMITA THAPA Female 66 40 17

18 8661 16252 SAPANA AALE Female 65 44 18

19 8682 16724 SAJANA KOJU Female 64 50 19

20 8275 16294 DURGA AGRAHARI Female 64 51 20

21 8485 17079 Anusha Shrestha Female 64 53 21

22 8294 16917 SABITA POUDEL Female 64 54 22

23 8532 16365 SABENAJ BEGAM Female 64 56 23

24 8616 17136 BIMALA SUBEDI Female 64 57 24

25 8280 16830 LAKSHMI NYAUPANE Female 63 60 25

26 8138 16935 SANIYA PUN MAGAR Female 63 61 26

27 8003 16384 NEHA BHATT Female 63 62 27

28 8673 16468 SABITA CHAUDHARY Female 63 64 28

29 8165 16629 SANGITA K.C. Female 63 69 29

30 8297 16832 MENUKA OJHA Female 63 70 30

31 8647 16370 DEEPIKA BHAGAT Female 63 72 31

32 8244 16870 USHA PARAJULI Female 62 76 32

33 8290 17094 MUNA SHRESTHA Female 62 82 33

34 8526 16891 SUSMITA PAUDEL Female 62 83 34

35 8619 17059 DURGA SHARMA Female 62 84 35

36 8547 16377 NIRMALA BHANDARI Female 62 89 36

37 8075 16497 SHRETA DANGOL Female 61 98 37

38 8645 16950 Kusum RAI Female 61 99 38

39 8601 16528 ASHMITA GAUTAM Female 61 105 39

40 8258 16786 SHABBU MAHARJAN Female 61 106 40

41 8507 17140 PUSHPA SUBEDI Female 61 107 41

42 7927 16307 RUPA ARYAL Female 61 108 42

43 7960 17251 CHETANA YADAV Female 61 110 43

44 8566 16375 Manu Bhandari Female 61 115 44

45 8206 16253 AMRITA ACHARYA Female 61 116 45

46 8650 16949 KIRAN RAI Female 61 120 46
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47 8454 17090 Mankanti Shrestha Female 60 128 47

48 8238 16758 SHEETAL LIMBU Female 60 131 48

49 8469 16810 BINA MUSYAKHO Female 60 132 49

50 8377 16913 PRATIKSHA POUDEL Female 60 133 50

51 8070 16744 SONU LAMA Female 60 136 51

52 8383 17248 SAMI VETWAL Female 60 139 52

53 8506 17080 BABITA SHRESTHA Female 60 140 53

54 7985 16849 PRATISTHA PANDEY Female 60 142 54

55 8581 16749 NISHA LAMICHHANE Female 60 143 55

56 8483 16509 KABITA Dhakal Female 60 144 56

57 8380 16867 NAMRATA PARAJULI Female 60 145 57

58 8221 16620 DEEPA JOSHI Female 60 146 58

59 8635 16957 SHAKUNTALA RAI Female 60 147 59

60 8314 16573 RUBY GUPTA Female 60 149 60

61 8084 16472 SITA CHAUDHARY Female 60 150 61

62 8513 16530 ELISHA GAUTAM Female 60 151 62

63 8505 16392 GANGA BHATTARAI Female 59 152 63

64 8155 16936 DHANARAJI Punmagar Female 59 156 64

65 8385 16541 HIMA GHARTI Female 59 157 65

66 8291 16442 ASMITA CHAND Female 59 160 66

67 8173 16536 RITA DEVI GAUTAM Female 59 162 67

68 8386 16720 SUBECKHHYA CHAPAGAIN KOIRALA Female 59 164 68

69 8470 16851 SANTA PANDEY Female 59 170 69

70 8371 16266 SHRIYA ACHARYA Female 58 181 70

71 8680 16590 MEERA GURUNG Female 58 182 71

72 8072 17095 PRADIKSHYA SHRESTHA Female 58 184 72

73 8251 17132 SANGEETA SHAH SONAR Female 58 188 73

74 8638 17005 Sarmila Rimal Female 58 190 74

75 7861 16301 AMRITA ARYAL Female 58 191 75

76 8499 16873 ROJINA PARIYAR Female 58 195 76

77 7972 16280 MANIKA ADHIKARI Female 58 196 77

78 8578 16776 SEEMA MAGRATI Female 58 197 78

79 8001 16277 GAJAL ADHIKARI Female 58 198 79

80 8600 16424 AARATI KUMARI BOHARA Female 57 202 80

81 8550 17100 RAMA SHRESTHA Female 57 203 81

82 8163 16630 SARASWOTI K.C Female 57 204 82

83 8299 16321 JYOTI BADU Female 57 206 83

84 8247 16700 SHIKSHA KHANAL Female 57 208 84

85 8671 16516 NIRJHARA DHUNGANA Female 57 211 85

86 8592 16996 SANDHYA REGMI Female 57 213 86

87 8393 16508 ASMITA DHAKAL Female 57 214 87

88 8604 17123 ALISA KUMARI SINGH Female 57 217 88

89 8108 16829 SHREEJA NEUPANE Female 57 218 89

90 8083 16992 Aratee REGMI Female 57 219 90

91 8565 16437 SALINA BUDHATHOKI Female 57 220 91

92 8100 16894 CHANDANI POKHAREL Female 56 227 92

93 8605 16892 SUSHMITA PHADERA Female 56 228 93

94 8490 17103 ROJINA SHRESTHA Female 56 230 94

95 8382 17036 ARCHANA SHAH Female 56 231 95

96 8636 16331 SHAKILA BANU Female 56 232 96

97 8137 16314 ROM KALI B.K Female 56 237 97
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98 8528 16735 SUSHMA KUNWAR Female 56 242 98

99 8430 16354 SANSILA BASNET Female 56 243 99

100 8437 16532 KARUNA GAUTAM Female 56 248 100

101 8663 16645 ASMITA KARKI Female 56 249 101

102 8589 16366 SALMA BEGAM BEGAM Female 56 251 102

103 8440 16312 DEVI B.K Female 56 253 103

104 8167 16388 BHAWANA BHATTA Female 56 257 104

105 8345 16436 PRATIKSHYA BUDHATHOKI Female 55 260 105

106 8066 16302 ASMITA ARYAL Female 55 261 106

107 8289 16745 SUNITA LAMA Female 55 262 107

108 8479 16524 SUSMITA GAHATRAJ Female 55 265 108

109 8559 16933 TULASI DEVI PUN Female 55 269 109

110 8458 17105 SABINA SHRESTHA Female 55 270 110

111 8227 17052 Rachana Shahu Female 55 271 111

112 8667 16662 SARALA KARKI Female 55 276 112

113 8217 16435 Bhabisara Budhathoki Female 55 277 113

114 8515 16449 ARMINA CHAUDHARY Female 55 278 114

115 8586 16762 ANITA MAGAR Female 55 285 115

116 8684 16822 BASANTI NEUPANE Female 55 287 116

117 8233 16443 CHHAYA CHAND Female 55 288 117

118 8367 16393 KALPANA BHATTARAI Female 54 292 118

119 8541 16703 PUJA KHAREL Female 54 293 119

120 8572 17161 MENUKA TAMANG Female 54 294 120

121 8162 16808 SUJITA MISHRA Female 54 295 121

122 8562 16326 DWARIKA BAM Female 54 296 122

123 8085 16445 ANUSHTHA CHAPAGAIN Female 54 299 123

124 8269 16834 SANDHYA OJHA Female 54 301 124

125 8447 16270 MANJU ACHHAMI Female 54 304 125

126 8079 16347 KAMALA BASNET Female 54 311 126

127 8357 16510 ANAM KUMARI DHAMI Female 54 316 127

128 8591 16282 PRAMILA ADHIKARI Female 54 317 128

129 7728 16632 DEEPSHIKHA K.C. Female 54 318 129

130 8222 17255 Subha Laxmi YADAV Female 54 319 130

131 7990 17186 MAMTA THAPA Female 54 323 131

132 8450 17127 POOJA SINGH Female 53 329 132

133 8599 16737 TULASHA LAKANDRI Female 53 345 133

134 8126 17158 ANOKHI TAMANG Female 53 351 134

135 8651 16799 JYOTI MALLA Female 53 356 135

136 8614 16959 SUJATA RAI Female 53 357 136

137 8683 17208 SUDHA THAPA Female 52 362 137

138 8337 16928 Madhu PUN Female 52 364 138

139 8640 17021 RINKU KUMARI SAH Female 52 367 139

140 8060 16680 BHAWANI KHADKA Female 52 368 140

141 8577 16610 SOMITA GURUNG Female 52 370 141

142 8459 16602 RAMA GURUNG Female 52 373 142

143 8015 16454 JAMUNA CHAUDHARY Female 52 374 143

144 8633 16581 DIL MAYA GURUNG Female 52 375 144

145 8666 16845 PRAKRITI PANDEY Female 51 389 145

146 8624 16686 RAKHI KHADKA Female 51 392 146

147 8615 16478 ANJU CHEPANG Female 51 393 147

148 8609 16275 DHANA ADHIKARI Female 51 397 148
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149 8170 16794 SUSHMA MAINALI Female 51 400 149

150 8689 16893 AVILASHA PHUYAL Female 51 406 150

151 8445 16305 PRARTHANA ARYAL Female 51 409 151

152 8466 17227 SHRISTI TIMILSENA Female 51 410 152

153 8652 16963 Rojina Rajbhandari Female 51 412 153

154 8537 16983 JUNITA RANJITKAR Female 51 414 154

155 8534 16633 DIKSHA K.C. Female 51 416 155

156 7899 16756 SAJANA LIMBU Female 51 419 156

157 8580 16588 MAMATA Gurung Female 51 422 157

158 8225 16811 PREETI NAPIT Female 50 437 158

159 8002 17164 SONY LAMA TAMANG Female 50 439 159

160 8612 16421 SADIKSHA BISTA Female 50 441 160

161 8603 17147 PRIYA SUNAM Female 50 443 161

162 8649 17020 RIMA KUMARI SAH Female 50 448 162

163 8384 17229 SUSMITA TIMILSINA Female 50 452 163

164 8567 16672 ANJANA KUNWOR KC Female 50 454 164

165 8267 16848 PRATISTHA PANDEY Female 50 455 165

166 8511 17048 RADHIKA SHAHI Female 50 460 166

167 8585 16846 PRASAMSA PANDEY Female 50 463 167

168 8092 16283 PRATIGYA ADHIKARI Female 50 468 168
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1 8604 17123 ALISA KUMARI SINGH Female 57 217 1

2 8636 16331 SHAKILA BANU Female 56 232 2

3 8227 17052 Rachana Shahu Female 55 271 3

4 8162 16808 SUJITA MISHRA Female 54 295 4

5 8450 17127 POOJA SINGH Female 53 329 5
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1 8275 16294 DURGA AGRAHARI Female 64 51 1

2 8532 16365 SABENAJ BEGAM Female 64 56 2

3 7960 17251 CHETANA YADAV Female 61 110 3

4 8314 16573 RUBY GUPTA Female 60 149 4

5 8251 17132 SANGEETA SHAH SONAR Female 58 188 5

6 8222 17255 Subha Laxmi YADAV Female 54 319 6

7 8640 17021 RINKU KUMARI SAH Female 52 367 7

8 8649 17020 RIMA KUMARI SAH Female 50 448 8
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1 8636 16331 SHAKILA BANU Female 56 232 1

2 8589 16366 SALMA BEGAM BEGAM Female 56 251 2
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Reservation Group: Muslim   Type of Reservation: Community School Group

Reservation Group: Madheshi   Type of Reservation: Community School Group   

Reservation Group: Madheshi   Type of Reservation: Other School Group  

Reservation Group: Muslim   Type of Reservation: Other School Group
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1 8532 16365 SABENAJ BEGAM Female 64 56 1
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1 8576 16968 GITA KUMARI RANA Female 69 14 1

2 8468 17118 BINITA SIGDEL Female 67 23 2

3 8409 16289 SUJATA Adhikari Female 67 25 3

4 8682 16724 SAJANA KOJU Female 64 50 4

5 8280 16830 LAKSHMI NYAUPANE Female 63 60 5

6 8290 17094 MUNA SHRESTHA Female 62 82 6

7 8507 17140 PUSHPA SUBEDI Female 61 107 7

8 8483 16509 KABITA Dhakal Female 60 144 8

9 8635 16957 SHAKUNTALA RAI Female 60 147 9

10 8505 16392 GANGA BHATTARAI Female 59 152 10

11 8291 16442 ASMITA CHAND Female 59 160 11

12 8386 16720 SUBECKHHYA CHAPAGAIN KOIRALA Female 59 164 12

13 8470 16851 SANTA PANDEY Female 59 170 13

14 8600 16424 AARATI KUMARI BOHARA Female 57 202 14

15 8163 16630 SARASWOTI K.C Female 57 204 15

16 8083 16992 Aratee REGMI Female 57 219 16

17 8528 16735 SUSHMA KUNWAR Female 56 242 17

18 8430 16354 SANSILA BASNET Female 56 243 18

19 8437 16532 KARUNA GAUTAM Female 56 248 19

20 8663 16645 ASMITA KARKI Female 56 249 20

21 8589 16366 SALMA BEGAM BEGAM Female 56 251 21

22 8066 16302 ASMITA ARYAL Female 55 261 22

23 8227 17052 Rachana Shahu Female 55 271 23

24 8217 16435 Bhabisara Budhathoki Female 55 277 24

25 8367 16393 KALPANA BHATTARAI Female 54 292 25

26 8447 16270 MANJU ACHHAMI Female 54 304 26

27 8079 16347 KAMALA BASNET Female 54 311 27

28 8450 17127 POOJA SINGH Female 53 329 28

29 8126 17158 ANOKHI TAMANG Female 53 351 29

30 8651 16799 JYOTI MALLA Female 53 356 30

31 8459 16602 RAMA GURUNG Female 52 373 31

32 8624 16686 RAKHI KHADKA Female 51 392 32

33 8609 16275 DHANA ADHIKARI Female 51 397 33

34 8466 17227 SHRISTI TIMILSENA Female 51 410 34

35 8612 16421 SADIKSHA BISTA Female 50 441 35

36 8384 17229 SUSMITA TIMILSINA Female 50 452 36

37 8267 16848 PRATISTHA PANDEY Female 50 455 37

38 8511 17048 RADHIKA SHAHI Female 50 460 38
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1 8448 17172 AASHIKA THAPA Female 67 26 1

2 8665 16796 MAMTA MAJHI Female 67 28 2

3 8485 17079 Anusha Shrestha Female 64 53 3

4 8294 16917 SABITA POUDEL Female 64 54 4

Reservation Group: Female   Type of Reservation: Other  School Group

Reservation Group: Female   Type of Reservation: Community School Group
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5 8532 16365 SABENAJ BEGAM Female 64 56 5

6 8138 16935 SANIYA PUN MAGAR Female 63 61 6

7 8003 16384 NEHA BHATT Female 63 62 7

8 8673 16468 SABITA CHAUDHARY Female 63 64 8

9 8165 16629 SANGITA K.C. Female 63 69 9

10 8601 16528 ASHMITA GAUTAM Female 61 105 10

11 8258 16786 SHABBU MAHARJAN Female 61 106 11

12 8650 16949 KIRAN RAI Female 61 120 12

13 8238 16758 SHEETAL LIMBU Female 60 131 13

14 8377 16913 PRATIKSHA POUDEL Female 60 133 14

15 8383 17248 SAMI VETWAL Female 60 139 15

16 8506 17080 BABITA SHRESTHA Female 60 140 16

17 8314 16573 RUBY GUPTA Female 60 149 17

18 8084 16472 SITA CHAUDHARY Female 60 150 18

19 8385 16541 HIMA GHARTI Female 59 157 19

20 8680 16590 MEERA GURUNG Female 58 182 20

21 8072 17095 PRADIKSHYA SHRESTHA Female 58 184 21

22 8251 17132 SANGEETA SHAH SONAR Female 58 188 22

23 8299 16321 JYOTI BADU Female 57 206 23

24 8605 16892 SUSHMITA PHADERA Female 56 228 24

25 8490 17103 ROJINA SHRESTHA Female 56 230 25

26 8137 16314 ROM KALI B.K Female 56 237 26

27 8345 16436 PRATIKSHYA BUDHATHOKI Female 55 260 27

28 8289 16745 SUNITA LAMA Female 55 262 28

29 8458 17105 SABINA SHRESTHA Female 55 270 29

30 8515 16449 ARMINA CHAUDHARY Female 55 278 30

31 8541 16703 PUJA KHAREL Female 54 293 31

32 8562 16326 DWARIKA BAM Female 54 296 32

33 8085 16445 ANUSHTHA CHAPAGAIN Female 54 299 33

34 8269 16834 SANDHYA OJHA Female 54 301 34

35 8640 17021 RINKU KUMARI SAH Female 52 367 35

36 8577 16610 SOMITA GURUNG Female 52 370 36

37 8015 16454 JAMUNA CHAUDHARY Female 52 374 37

38 8689 16893 AVILASHA PHUYAL Female 51 406 38

39 8652 16963 Rojina Rajbhandari Female 51 412 39

40 8580 16588 MAMATA Gurung Female 51 422 40

41 8649 17020 RIMA KUMARI SAH Female 50 448 41
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1 8447 16270 MANJU ACHHAMI Female 54 304 1
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1 8499 16873 ROJINA PARIYAR Female 58 195 1

2 8137 16314 ROM KALI B.K Female 56 237 2

3 8603 17147 PRIYA SUNAM Female 50 443 3

Reservation Group: Muslim Female   Type of Reservation:  Community School Group

Reservation Group: Dalit Female   Type of Reservation: CommunitySchool Group

Reservation Group: Dalit Female   Type of Reservation:  Other School Group
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1 8589 16366 SALMA BEGAM BEGAM Female 56 251 1
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1 8532 16365 SABENAJ BEGAM Female 64 56 1
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1 8470 16851 SANTA PANDEY Female 59 170 1
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1 8576 16968 GITA KUMARI RANA Female 69 14 1

2 8682 16724 SAJANA KOJU Female 64 50 2

3 8290 17094 MUNA SHRESTHA Female 62 82 3

4 8454 17090 Mankanti Shrestha Female 60 128 4

5 8070 16744 SONU LAMA Female 60 136 5

6 8635 16957 SHAKUNTALA RAI Female 60 147 6

7 8155 16936 DHANARAJI Punmagar Female 59 156 7

8 8559 16933 TULASI DEVI PUN Female 55 269 8

9 8217 16435 Bhabisara Budhathoki Female 55 277 9

10 8126 17158 ANOKHI TAMANG Female 53 351 10

11 8337 16928 Madhu PUN Female 52 364 11

12 8459 16602 RAMA GURUNG Female 52 373 12
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1 8156 16742 SIRJANA LAMA Female 68 16 1

2 8665 16796 MAMTA MAJHI Female 67 28 2

3 8661 16252 SAPANA AALE Female 65 44 3

4 8485 17079 Anusha Shrestha Female 64 53 4

5 8138 16935 SANIYA PUN MAGAR Female 63 61 5

6 8673 16468 SABITA CHAUDHARY Female 63 64 6

7 8647 16370 DEEPIKA BHAGAT Female 63 72 7

8 8258 16786 SHABBU MAHARJAN Female 61 106 8

9 8650 16949 KIRAN RAI Female 61 120 9

10 8238 16758 SHEETAL LIMBU Female 60 131 10

11 8506 17080 BABITA SHRESTHA Female 60 140 11

12 8084 16472 SITA CHAUDHARY Female 60 150 12

13 8385 16541 HIMA GHARTI Female 59 157 13

14 8680 16590 MEERA GURUNG Female 58 182 14

15 8072 17095 PRADIKSHYA SHRESTHA Female 58 184 15

16 8578 16776 SEEMA MAGRATI Female 58 197 16

17 8550 17100 RAMA SHRESTHA Female 57 203 17

Reservation Group: Janajati  Type of Reservation:  Community School Group

Reservation Group: Janajati  Type of Reservation:  Other  School Group

Reservation Group: Muslim Female   Type of Reservation:  Other School Group

Reservation Group: Disabled   Type of Reservation:  Community School Group
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18 8490 17103 ROJINA SHRESTHA Female 56 230 18

19 8289 16745 SUNITA LAMA Female 55 262 19

20 8458 17105 SABINA SHRESTHA Female 55 270 20

21 8515 16449 ARMINA CHAUDHARY Female 55 278 21

22 8586 16762 ANITA MAGAR Female 55 285 22

23 8572 17161 MENUKA TAMANG Female 54 294 23

24 8614 16959 SUJATA RAI Female 53 357 24

25 8577 16610 SOMITA GURUNG Female 52 370 25

26 8015 16454 JAMUNA CHAUDHARY Female 52 374 26

27 8633 16581 DIL MAYA GURUNG Female 52 375 27

28 8615 16478 ANJU CHEPANG Female 51 393 28

29 8652 16963 Rojina Rajbhandari Female 51 412 29

30 7899 16756 SAJANA LIMBU Female 51 419 30

31 8580 16588 MAMATA Gurung Female 51 422 31

32 8225 16811 PREETI NAPIT Female 50 437 32
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1 8499 16873 ROJINA PARIYAR Female 58 195 1

2 8137 16314 ROM KALI B.K Female 56 237 2
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1 8511 17048 RADHIKA SHAHI Female 50 460 1
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1 8671 16516 NIRJHARA DHUNGANA Female 57 211 1
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1 8515 16449 ARMINA CHAUDHARY Female

Remarks

Convereted to General( No Dr's 

recommendation)

Reservation Group:  Remote  Type of Reservation:  Commuity  School Group

Reservation Group:  Remote  Type of Reservation:  Other  School Group

Reservation Group:  Dalit  Type of Reservation:  Other  School Group


